GRANTS AWARDED 2025-26

Applicant
Haxby & Wigginton Youth & Community Association
Haxby Unitied Charities
Haxby Playgroups
Haxby & Wigginton Youth & Community Association
Haxby Town Juniors Football Club

Details of grant application
Youth service provision in Haxby 2025-26
Cream tea for pensioners
Outdoor / mud kitchen for children
Temporary post office
Replacement defibrillator pad

Amount
12,508
150
529
5,000
75

Approval date
13/01/2025

19/05/2025
14/07/2025
08/09/2025
10/11/2025



