GRANTS AWARDED 2025-26

<u>Applicant</u>	Details of grant application	<u>Amount</u>	Approval date
Haxby & Wigginton Youth & Community Association	Youth service provision in Haxby 2025-26	12,508	13/01/2025
Haxby Unitied Charities	Cream tea for pensioners	150	19/05/2025
Haxby Playgroups	Outdoor / mud kitchen for children	529	14/07/2025
Haxby & Wigginton Youth & Community Association	Temporary post office	5,000	08/09/2025
Haxby Town Juniors Football Club	Replacement defibrillator pad	75	10/11/2025